
BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Election Day Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 93 0 93

Registered Voters - Total 70,596

Registered Voters - DEMOCRATIC 19,698

Registered Voters - REPUBLICAN 50,757

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 141

Ballots Cast - Total 20,137 15,369 4,753 15

Ballots Cast - DEMOCRATIC 5,143 2,870 2,265 8

Ballots Cast - REPUBLICAN 14,979 12,496 2,476 7

Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 15 3 12 0

Voter Turnout - Total 28.52%

Voter Turnout - DEMOCRATIC 26.11%

Voter Turnout - REPUBLICAN 29.51%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 10.64%
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

DEM JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

BRANDON NEUMAN 4,160 2,242 1,911 7

Write-In Totals 48 35 13 0

Not Assigned 48 35 13 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 0

Undervotes 934 592 341 1

DEM JUDGE OF THE COMMONWEALTH COURT
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

STELLA TSAI 4,102 2,206 1,889 7

Write-In Totals 39 29 10 0

Not Assigned 39 29 10 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,002 635 366 1

DEM JUDGE OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

LOU SCHMITT 2,107 1,215 890 2

JOHN SISTO 2,078 1,209 865 4

MIKE ROUTCH 884 450 433 1

PAULA AIGNER 3,200 1,691 1,504 5

Write-In Totals 40 26 14 0

Not Assigned 40 26 14 0

Overvotes 8 2 6 0

Undervotes 1,969 1,147 818 4

DEM DISTRICT ATTORNEY
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 377 213 163 1

Write-In: Paula Aigner 5 3 2 0

Write-In: Matthew McGregor 8 5 3 0

Write-In: Scattered 170 123 47 0

Write-In: Peter J. Weeks 190 81 108 1

Write-In: Thomas Dickey 4 1 3 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4,766 2,657 2,102 7

Election Summary - 06/02/2025     7:05 AM 2 of 159

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

DEM PROTHONOTARY AND CLERK OF COURTS
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 250 149 101 0

Write-In: John Bush 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Lori Adams 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Gary Dietzel 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jesse Gifford 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Michele Grove 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Danielle Bunkey 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jessica Wilkinson 1 1 0 0

Write-In: James Blake 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Doris Forshey 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Donna Gority 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Adam Renninger 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Bernie Creppage 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Robert Ellis 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Mary Shumaker 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Sharon Miller 1 1 0 0

Write-In: James George Jr. 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Samuel Condo 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Robin Griffith 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Paula Duffy 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Anthony Sabotino 1 1 0 0

Write-In: David Reilly-Obernetr 2 2 0 0

Write-In: DeAnna Heichel 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Clay Glenny 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Caleb Hogan 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Brandon Spradling 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Tony Pater 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Brenda Plantt 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Justin Buckreis 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Madra Furman 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Megan McGowan 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Deric Blackie 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Michael Corso 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Suzanne Bigelow-Cherry 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Matthew Michrina 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Lou Schmitt 4 2 2 0

Write-In: Stephen Grot 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Kristy Oakes 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Rebecca McCready 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Shawn Philip 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 55 39 16 0

Write-In: Kolby Cowher 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Kellen Kensinger 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Dale Strain 1 1 0 0
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

DEM PROTHONOTARY AND CLERK OF COURTS
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In: Roshean Thomas 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Darrel Morris 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Steve Kirsch 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Sasha Klock 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Alison Leahey 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Carol Taylor 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John McClellan 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Katy Feather 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jerry Cox 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Ashley Nash 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jennifer Ponder 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Donna Evangelista 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John Sisto 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Andrew Ritchey 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Adam Oster 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Robert Miller 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Devon Saylor 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Timothy Smithmyer 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Judy Gority 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Robert Lape III 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Robin Patton 110 44 66 0

Write-In: Ryan Haushbarger 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Carol Newman 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Kristy Lynn Palonetto 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Amanda Seelye 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Kenny Snyder 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Chester Caldwell 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Susan Sarandon 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Amanda Morgan 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John Weidlich 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Noran Benford 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Anita Terchanik 2 2 0 0

Write-In: William Hooten 2 0 2 0

Write-In: Andrew Tracik 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Caleb Strite 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Alevsta Sawyer 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Bridgette Jackson 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4,893 2,721 2,164 8
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

DEM SHERIFF
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 567 347 219 1

Write-In: Kermit Alwine 4 4 0 0

Write-In: Matt Plummer 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Brady Lahey 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Robin Rass 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Robert Provos 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Stella Tsai 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Rich McGarvey 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Joe Fornwalt 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Sam McClure 2 1 1 0

Write-In: Ashley Nash 1 1 0 0

Write-In: James Ott 380 220 159 1

Write-In: Joel Koss 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Bert Souerkel 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Andrew Ritchy 1 1 0 0

Write-In: William Honley 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Chester A Laicoell 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Ryan Harshbarger 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Matthew Plummer 1 1 0 0

Write-In: wyatt Simington 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Ty Dively 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Ashley Biattberg 1 1 0 0

Write-In: David Muller 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 73 35 38 0

Write-In: Anthony Barr 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Dane E Noel 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Adam Oster 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Eric Glunt 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Lou Schmittt 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Ryan Hldebrand 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Greg Weyandt 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Keller Kensinger 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Shawn Phililp 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Ray Benton 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Angeline Bravin 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Alex Musfelman 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Mitch Cooper 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Wendy Cerot 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Rochelle Bilal 1 1 0 0

Write-In: James Watt 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Devin Miller 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Kyle Larson 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Keith Natoli 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Terry Millen 1 1 0 0
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

DEM SHERIFF
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In: Stephanie Kozminski 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Brody Williams 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Terry Merritts+ 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Larry Field 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Mitchell Cooper 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Robert Lape III 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Holly Garner 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Jason Runk 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Terry Over 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Gary Diptzel 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Shane Rambeay 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Bill Kudlawer 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Norman Benfod 1 0 1 0

Write-In: David Keresey 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jeff Kesther 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Donald Hoffman 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Samuel McClure 3 2 1 0

Write-In: Bridgette Jackson 3 2 1 0

Write-In: Larry Fields 1 0 1 0

Write-In: William Cross 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Danielle Butey 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Robert K Ellis 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Louis A Mollica 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Edward Kline 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Mark Conrad 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Kevin Stoltt 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Leo Walter 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Brandon Spradling 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Robert T Kurtz 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Madra Furman 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Billy L Bosell 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Joe Dobson 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Reginald Mencer 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Mike Roton 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Shawn Sankey 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Reggie Mencer 1 1 0 0

Write-In: William d Wilkind 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Mike Norris 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Bil Pfeffer 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Brian Smith 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scott Pappal 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Caleb Strite 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Krystal Randolph 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Matthew Michrina 1 1 0 0
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

DEM SHERIFF
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In: James A Geogre Jr 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Paula Duffy 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Barry L Fry Jr 1 1 0 0

Write-In: David Reily Oberneder 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Josh Molls 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John Anthony 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Lucas D Rhoades 1 1 0 0

Write-In: David S Hogan 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Tony Pater 1 1 0 0

Write-In: James E Huber 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Dale Strain 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Matt Fox 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Amy Jean Long 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Chris Janeula 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Mike Harris 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Sasha Black 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Darrell B Morris II 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Stacey Lytle 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Nicholas Rowlland 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4,576 2,523 2,046 7

DEM MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE DISTRICT DISTRICT 24-3-01
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

KEVIN STOLTZ 187 122 65 0

SUZANNE BIGELOW-CHERRY 465 281 184 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 25 13 12 0

DEM MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE DISTRICT DISTRICT 24-3-02
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

MATTHEW S DUNIO 639 321 316 2

Write-In Totals 8 3 5 0

Not Assigned 8 3 5 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 201 82 118 1
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

DEM CITY COUNCIL ALTOONA
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

DEVIN SAYLOR 1,476 897 578 1

Write-In Totals 153 89 64 0

Write-In: Bruce Kelly 8 5 3 0

Write-In: Jesse Ickes 3 1 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 16 9 7 0

Write-In: Scattered 65 39 26 0

Write-In: Scattered 4 4 3 1 0

Write-In: Bridgette Jackson 8 3 5 0

Write-In: David Ellis 6 3 3 0

Write-In: Ron Beatty 5 2 3 0

Write-In: David W. Butterbaugh Jr. 6 4 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 25 15 10 0

Not Assigned 7 5 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6,139 3,690 2,446 3

DEM SUPERVISOR 6 YR ALLEGHENY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 50 35 15 0

Write-In: Manny Nichols 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 4 3 1 0

Write-In: Michael Luther 21 16 5 0

Write-In: Fred Imler 13 8 5 0

Write-In: Madra Furman 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Ronald Beegle 3 0 3 0

Write-In: Arthur Martino 2 1 1 0

Write-In: Kellen Kensinger 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 232 78 154 0

DEM SUPERVISOR 2 YR ALLEGHENY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 41 27 14 0

Write-In: Sattered 12 9 3 0

Write-In: Arthur Martino 6 1 5 0

Write-In: Michael Luther 6 1 5 0

Write-In: Manny Nichols 17 16 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 241 86 155 0
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

DEM AUDITOR 6YR ALLEGHENY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 4 3 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 4 3 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 275 109 166 0

DEM AUDITOR 2YR ALLEGHENY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 4 3 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 4 3 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 275 109 166 0

DEM TAX COLLECTOR ALLEGHENY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 16 8 8 0

Write-In: Kellan Kensinger 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Madra Rose Furman 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Donald A Wagner 10 3 7 0

Write-In: Scattered 4 3 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 266 105 161 0

DEM MAYOR TUNNELHILL BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 2 2 0

DEM COUNCIL TUNNELHILL BORO
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 8 8 0

Election Summary - 06/02/2025     7:05 AM 9 of 159

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

DEM TAX COLLECTOR TUNNELHILL BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 2 2 0

DEM CONSTABLE TUNNELHILL BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 2 2 0

DEM SUPERVISOR ANTIS TWP
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 98 70 28 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 3 2 0

Write-In: Susan Kensinger 43 29 14 0

Write-In: William Damiano 20 15 5 0

Write-In: Jiim Focht 9 7 2 0

Write-In: Brian Kustaborder 20 15 5 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 450 226 224 0

DEM AUDITOR ANTIS TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 3 4 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 3 4 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 267 145 122 0
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

DEM TAX COLLECTOR ANTIS TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 104 68 36 0

Write-In: Barbara Whiteford 22 11 11 0

Write-In: Doris Forshey 40 25 15 0

Write-In: Stacy Lovrich 33 26 7 0

Write-In: Emily Forshey 2 1 1 0

Write-In: Russ Smith 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Chester Caldwell 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Donna Sherden 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jess Kovac 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 170 80 90 0

DEM MAYOR BELLWOOD BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 46 34 12 0

DEM COUNCIL BELLWOOD BORO
Vote For 3

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 140 104 36 0

DEM TAX COLLECTOR BELLWOOD BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 0

Not Assigned 5 4 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 42 31 11 0
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

DEM SUPERVISOR BLAIR TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 17 14 3 0

Write-In: Ronald Beegle 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jacob Wible 5 4 1 0

Write-In: Laura Burke 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Palmer Brown 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Manny Nichols 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Rick Imler 2 1 1 0

Write-In: Lou Lusk 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Julie Patosky 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 249 118 131 0

DEM AUDITOR BLAIR TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 263 129 134 0

DEM TAX COLLECTOR BLAIR TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 2 3 0

Write-In: Susan Haupt 4 1 3 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 261 130 131 0

DEM SUPERVISOR CATHARINE TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

GREG HANEY 16 12 4 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 2 0
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

DEM AUDITOR CATHARINE TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 12 6 0

DEM TAX COLLECTOR CATHARINE TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 9 6 0

DEM COUNCIL DUNCANSVILLE BORO
Vote For 3

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 152 98 54 0

DEM TAX COLLECTOR DUNCANSVILLE BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 2 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 4 2 2 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 49 33 16 0
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

DEM SUPERVISOR FRANKSTOWN TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 41 30 11 0

Write-In: James Callahan 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Ken Went II 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Lynn Granville 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 9 5 4 0

Write-In: Terry Miller 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Michael Carey 1 1 0 0

Write-In: William Rabold II 17 13 4 0

Write-In: Dave Andrews 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Robert Swan 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jason Clever 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Michele Grove 1 1 0 0

Write-In: David Reilly Oberneder 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scott Campbell 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 375 154 220 1

DEM AUDITOR 6YR FRANKSTOWN TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 11 7 4 0

Write-In: Sattered 11 7 4 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 405 177 227 1

DEM AUDITOR 4YR FRANKSTOWN TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 11 7 4 0

Write-In: Scattered 11 7 4 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 405 177 227 1
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

DEM TAX COLLECTOR FRANKSTOWN TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 15 8 7 0

Write-In: Robin Grove 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 4 2 2 0

Write-In: David Reily Oberneder 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Eriik Brown 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Rayellen Altmanshafer 7 3 4 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 401 176 224 1

DEM SUPERVISOR FREEDOM TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 65 36 29 0

DEM AUDITOR FREEDOM TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 66 37 29 0

DEM TAX COLLECTOR FREEDOM TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 66 37 29 0

DEM SUPERVISOR GREENFIELD TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JORDAN C OLDHAM 72 49 22 1

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 16 2 0

Election Summary - 06/02/2025     7:05 AM 15 of 159

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

DEM AUDITOR GREENFIELD TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 91 66 24 1

DEM TAX COLLECTOR GREENFIELD TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 45 41 4 0

Write-In: Christine Leslie 42 38 4 0

Write-In: Derek Himes 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Brett Weyandt 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Adam Wiletstone 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 49 28 20 1

DEM MAYOR HOLLIDAYSBURG BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 143 89 54 0

Write-In: Joseph Dodson 55 22 33 0

Write-In: James Carson 9 7 2 0

Write-In: Chad Repko 72 59 13 0

Write-In: Scattered 4 1 3 0

Write-In: Laura Burke 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Louis Mollica 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Renee Hoffman 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 200 101 99 0

DEM COUNCIL HOLLIDAYSBURG BORO WARD 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Brady Leahey 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 58 33 25 0
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DEM COUNCIL HOLLIDAYSBURG BORO WARD 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 3 2 0

Write-In: Sean Burke 3 2 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 71 58 13 0

DEM COUNCIL HOLLIDAYSBURG BORO WARD 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 42 16 26 0

DEM TAX COLLECTOR HOLLIDAYSBURG BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 35 17 18 0

Write-In: Donna Carson 22 11 11 0

Write-In: Scattered 13 6 7 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 308 173 135 0

DEM SUPERVISOR HUSTON TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 20 13 7 0

DEM AUDITOR 6YR HUSTON TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 20 13 7 0
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DEM AUDITOR 4YR HUSTON TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 14 7 0

DEM TAX COLLECTOR HUSTON TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 20 13 7 0

DEM SUPERVISOR JUNIATA TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 10 6 0

DEM AUDITOR JUNIATA TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 10 5 0

DEM TAX COLLECTOR JUNIATA TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 0 2 0

Not Assigned 2 0 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 10 4 0

Election Summary - 06/02/2025     7:05 AM 18 of 159

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

DEM SUPERVISOR LOGAN TWP
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 42 25 16 1

Write-In: Edward Kreuz jr 3 3 0 0

Write-In: William Forsht 1 1 0 0

Write-In: David Odell 1 0 1 0

Write-In: James A. Patterson 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Joe Metzgar 12 5 7 0

Write-In: Patrick Jones 11 5 5 1

Write-In: John McClellan 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 4 3 1 0

Write-In: James A George JR 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 2 1 1 0

Write-In: Carol Taylor 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Amy Hersey 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Paula Duffy 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Ron Heller 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Samuel Condo 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,082 557 520 5

DEM AUDITOR 6YR LOGAN TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 13 7 5 1

Write-In: Scattered 9 5 4 0

Write-In: Lisa Noel 4 2 1 1

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 549 284 263 2

DEM AUDITOR 4YR LOGAN TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 10 7 2 1

Write-In: Scattered 10 7 2 1

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 552 284 266 2
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DEM AUDITOR 2YR LOGAN TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 9 6 3 0

Write-In: Scattered 9 6 3 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 553 285 265 3

DEM TAX COLLECTOR LOGAN TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 36 19 17 0

Write-In: James George Jr. 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Dave Wendel 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Christina Blake 27 12 15 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 3 2 0

Write-In: Paula Duffy 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Samuel Condo 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 526 272 251 3

DEM MAYOR MARTINSBURG BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 10 6 4 0

Write-In: Scattered 10 6 4 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 59 37 22 0

DEM COUNCIL MARTINSBURG BORO
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

MARK K GARLAND 64 40 24 0

Write-In Totals 15 7 8 0

Write-In: Rodney Green 3 1 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 8 5 3 0

Not Assigned 4 1 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 197 125 72 0
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DEM TAX COLLECTOR MARTINSBURG BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 3 3 0

Not Assigned 6 3 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 63 40 23 0

DEM MAYOR NEWRY BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 9 1 0

DEM COUNCIL NEWRY BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 9 9 0 0

Write-In: Richard Giarth 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Ann Seno 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Matthew Wendt 6 6 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 3 1 0

DEM TAX COLLECTOR NEWRY BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 9 1 0

DEM SUPERVISOR NORTH WOODBURY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 74 21 53 0
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DEM AUDITOR NORTH WOODBURY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 75 22 53 0

DEM TAX COLLECTOR NORTH WOODBURY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0

Not Assigned 4 3 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 72 20 52 0

DEM MAYOR ROARING SPRING BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 11 9 2 0

Write-In: Jennifer Ponder 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Dennis Igow 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jim Butler 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Robert Lape III 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Dennis Igen 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Nate Gates 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Derek Brown 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Dennis Ajow 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 94 57 35 2
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DEM COUNCIL ROARING SPRING BORO
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JEFFERY G STOYANOFF 79 52 25 2

Write-In Totals 21 12 9 0

Write-In: Krist Lape 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Robert Lape III 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Rodney Green 5 1 4 0

Write-In: Terri Feather 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Craig E Curfman 2 1 1 0

Write-In: Kevin Snowberger 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Eriica Smith 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Rodney Claycomb 3 2 1 0

Write-In: Mary Claycomb 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Cearrett Feather 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Wyatt Simington 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Brad Heuston 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Jennifer M Ponder 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 320 200 114 6

DEM TAX COLLECTOR ROARING SPRING BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 6 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 98 60 36 2

DEM SUPERVISOR SNYDER TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 9 8 1 0

Write-In: Nicholas Romano 7 6 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 98 56 42 0

DEM AUDITOR SNYDER TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 107 64 43 0
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DEM TAX COLLECTOR SNYDER TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0

Write-In: Wendy Miller 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 104 62 42 0

DEM SUPERVISOR TAYLOR TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 58 24 34 0

DEM AUDITOR 6YR TAYLOR TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 60 26 34 0

DEM AUDITOR 2YR TAYLOR TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 60 26 34 0

DEM TAX COLLECTOR TAYLOR TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 3 2 0

Write-In: Joy Heuston 4 2 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 56 24 32 0
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DEM MAYOR TYRONE BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 97 75 22 0

Write-In: William Latchford 30 25 5 0

Write-In: David Snyder 2 0 2 0

Write-In: Ginger Amato 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 0 1 0

Write-In: John Harlow 63 49 14 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 105 69 36 0

DEM COUNCIL TYRONE BORO
Vote For 3

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 100 79 21 0

Write-In: David Snyder 3 2 1 0

Write-In: Calvin Amato 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 2 0 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Robert Dollar 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Casey Miller 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Sarah Dane 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Joseph Hosko 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jeff Long 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Kolby Cowner 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Stephen Grot 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Eric Bennett 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Wendy Grot 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jennifer Bryan 14 11 3 0

Write-In: William Wiser 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Sarah Hunter 14 12 2 0

Write-In: Robert Carper 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Brandon Hartman 4 4 0 0

Write-In: Rob Poust 10 7 3 0

Write-In: Bridgette Gill 31 26 5 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 1 2 0

Write-In: Lavender Capenos 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 506 353 153 0
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DEM SUPERVISOR TYRONE TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 45 23 22 0

DEM AUDITOR TYRONE TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 47 25 22 0

DEM TAX COLLECTOR TYRONE TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 4 2 0

Not Assigned 6 4 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 42 21 21 0

DEM MAYOR WILLIAMSBURG BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 33 18 15 0

DEM COUNCIL 4YR WILLIAMSBURG BORO
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 8 4 4 0

Not Assigned 8 4 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 128 72 56 0

DEM COUNCIL 2YR WILLIAMSBURG BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 34 19 15 0
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DEM TAX COLLECTOR WILLIAMSBURG BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 32 18 14 0

DEM SUPERVISOR 6YR WOODBURY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 6 16 0

DEM SUPERVISOR 4YR WOODBURY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 6 16 0

DEM AUDITOR WOODBURY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 5 17 0

DEM TAX COLLECTOR WOODBURY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 6 16 0
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DEM SCHOOL DIRECTOR ALTOONA
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

KELLY IRWIN ADAMS 1,416 785 629 2

STEPHANIE M MCGINNIS 1,272 712 559 1

VAL MIGNOGNA 1,307 729 576 2

KYLE SISKRON-LEONARD 964 597 366 1

CORINNA A GRIFFITH 1,201 703 496 2

BRYANT GISELMAN 780 468 311 1

Write-In Totals 60 45 15 0

Not Assigned 60 45 15 0

Overvotes 4 4 0 0

Undervotes 3,104 1,841 1,256 7

DEM SCHOOL DIRECTOR BELLWOOD ANTIS
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

THOMAS HAMMOND 214 117 97 0

Write-In Totals 45 31 14 0

Write-In: Susan Keminger 2 0 2 0

Write-In: Scott Soisson 3 1 2 0

Write-In: Ken Loucks 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Brian Kustaborder 2 0 2 0

Write-In: Mackenzie Lechner 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jeff Plummer 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Scott Joisson 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Frank Lechner 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Timothy Mallon 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Tim Mellon 2 1 1 0

Write-In: Kathy Sweigert 20 18 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Serth Sager 3 1 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Beth Sager 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,025 584 441 0

DEM SCHOOL DIRECTOR 4YR CLAYSBURG KIMMEL - GREENFIELD 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 31 24 7 0
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DEM SCHOOL DIRECTOR CLAYSBURG KIMMEL - GREENFIELD 2-3
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JEREMY R KNOTT 41 26 14 1

Write-In Totals 4 2 2 0

Not Assigned 4 2 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 73 54 18 1

DEM SCHOOL DIRECTOR 2YR CLAYSBURG KIMMEL - GREENFIELD 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 32 25 7 0

DEM SCHOOL DIRECTOR HOLLIDAYSURG
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JESSE BLANK 981 473 508 0

JOSEPH ANTONOWICZ 980 480 500 0

Write-In Totals 734 556 178 0

Write-In: Rodney Patterson 25 25 0 0

Write-In: Cara Eardley 29 29 0 0

Write-In: Carmen B Bilek 13 13 0 0

Write-In: Richard Baronner 276 204 72 0

Write-In: Rick Irwin 51 0 51 0

Write-In: Erin Shubik 29 29 0 0

Write-In: Rick Imler 271 234 37 0

Write-In: Scattered 36 20 16 0

Not Assigned 4 2 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2,861 1,195 1,662 4

Election Summary - 06/02/2025     7:05 AM 29 of 159

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

DEM SCHOOL DIRECTOR SPRING COVE
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

AMY ACKER-KNISELY 327 174 151 2

Write-In Totals 188 122 62 4

Write-In: Robin Dammann 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Amy Acker-Knisely 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Dana Showalter 1 0 1 0

Write-In: John Biddle 49 29 18 2

Write-In: Samantha Snowbeger 48 29 19 0

Write-In: Troy Wright 5 2 1 2

Write-In: Roman Weyant 21 20 1 0

Write-In: Jennifer Ponder 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Paul Rhule 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Reighard 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Terri Feather 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Sue Blanchard 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Erica Smith 5 3 2 0

Write-In: Kevin Smith 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Carrett Feather 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Jason Rhykerd 29 17 12 0

Write-In: Linda Lesonevich 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Kristi Lape 2 0 2 0

Write-In: Alysea McGregor 12 12 0 0

Write-In: Robert Lape III 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Brad Heuston 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Grecten Snowburgh 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,081 544 535 2

DEM SCHOOL DIRECTOR TYRONE
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

KRIS LAIRD 227 150 77 0

ROSE A BLACK 238 159 79 0

KIMBERLY CAPENOS 146 88 58 0

GUNTER VOLDERS 160 108 52 0

HEIDI JANE HOWARD 172 114 58 0

Write-In Totals 10 4 6 0

Not Assigned 10 4 6 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 383 265 118 0
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DEM SCHOOL DIRECTOR WILLIAMSBURG - CATHARINE TWP
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

BENJAMIN POSTLES 11 8 3 0

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Christina Neri 4 4 0 0

Write-In: Carlee Ranali 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 20 11 9 0

DEM SCHOOL DIRECTOR WILLIAMSBURG - WILLIAMSBURG BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Write-In: Lisa Murgus 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 32 18 14 0

DEM SCHOOL DIRECTOR WILLIAMSBURG - WOODBURY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 5 16 0

DEM SCHOOL DIRECTOR PENN CAMBRIA
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

CALEB DRENNING 1 1 0 0

CARRIE ANDRAYCHAK 3 1 2 0

RODNEY RUDY MCCARTHY 2 0 2 0

MATTHEW KEARNEY 3 1 2 0

TONY TOMASELLI 4 2 2 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 3 0 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 2 2 0

Not Assigned 4 2 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 34 24 10 0
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DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 2, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 5 4 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 2, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 1 2 0

Not Assigned 3 1 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 44 23 21 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 3, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 32 22 10 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 3, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 65 43 22 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 4, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 46 25 21 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 4, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 5 5 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 58 29 29 0
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DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 5, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 7 4 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 5, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

PATRICIA L FLANAGAN 49 36 13 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 4 0 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 5, Precinct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 41 29 12 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 6, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 5 2 0

Not Assigned 7 5 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 61 31 30 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 6, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 1 3 0

Not Assigned 4 1 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 83 41 42 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 6, Precinct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 1 3 0

Not Assigned 4 1 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 74 52 22 0
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DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 6, Precinct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 56 26 30 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 1 2 0

Not Assigned 3 1 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 13 8 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 8, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 3 2 0

Not Assigned 5 3 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 24 17 7 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 8, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 49 24 25 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 4 2 0

Not Assigned 6 4 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 33 21 12 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 10, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 5 2 0

Not Assigned 7 5 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 67 43 24 0
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DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 10, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 89 42 47 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 11, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 3 3 0

Not Assigned 6 3 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 64 36 28 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 11, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 10 9 1 0

Write-In: Michael A McGowan 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Deriic Blackie 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Anthony Lillls 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Tony Pater 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Paula Aigner 1 1 0 0

Write-In: David Maller 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Justin Buckries 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 109 67 42 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 12, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 40 19 20 1

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 12, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 41 21 20 0
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DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 12, Precinct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 47 30 17 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 12, Precinct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

LAURA ROTUNNO 50 30 20 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 7 4 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 13, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 63 46 17 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 13, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 0

Not Assigned 5 4 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 46 33 13 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 13, Precinct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 5 5 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 57 44 13 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 13, Precinct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 46 23 23 0
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DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 14, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0

Not Assigned 4 3 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 93 48 45 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 14, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 13 10 3 0

Write-In: Mike Metsik 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Nicholas Pyett 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jill Beck 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Bob Haserman 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Paula Aigner 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Paula Agner 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jay Elman 4 4 0 0

Write-In: Sesha Klach 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 2 0 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 122 77 45 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 14, Precinct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 1 4 0

Not Assigned 5 1 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 82 50 32 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Allegheny Township, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 1 4 0

Not Assigned 5 1 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 106 34 72 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Allegheny Township, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 3 3 0

Not Assigned 6 3 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 103 40 63 0
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DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Allegheny Township, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 24 11 13 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Allegheny Township, District 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 40 25 15 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Antis Township, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 96 43 53 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Antis Township, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0

Not Assigned 4 3 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 78 48 30 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Antis Township, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 15 12 3 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Shawn Philip 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Paula Hall 13 11 2 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 79 40 39 0

Election Summary - 06/02/2025     7:05 AM 38 of 159

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Bellwood Borough
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 46 34 12 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Blair Township, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JOSEPH A MELUSKY 98 51 47 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 11 11 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Blair Township, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 99 51 48 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Blair Township, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 41 13 28 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Catharine Township
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 11 6 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Duncansville Borough
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 50 32 18 0
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DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Frankstown Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 0 2 0

Not Assigned 2 0 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 56 30 26 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Frankstown Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 99 52 47 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Frankstown Twp, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 81 26 55 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Frankstown Twp, District 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 76 28 47 1

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Frankstown Twp, District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 3 3 0

Not Assigned 6 3 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 92 42 50 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Freedom Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 12 16 0
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DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Freedom Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 0 2 0

Not Assigned 2 0 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 36 24 12 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Greenfield Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 5 5 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 30 23 7 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Greenfield Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 5 0 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Greenfield Twp, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 52 34 17 1

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 12 4 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 63 38 25 0
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DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 38 17 21 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 9 7 2 0

Not Assigned 9 7 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 67 54 13 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 57 20 37 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 42 16 26 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 0 6 0

Not Assigned 6 0 6 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 39 22 17 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Huston Township
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 14 7 0
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DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Juniata Township
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 10 6 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 95 52 42 1

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 122 51 71 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

CATHERINE KNUPP 42 24 18 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 13 1 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 2 0 1

Not Assigned 3 2 0 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 77 35 41 1

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

LINDA TANZI 57 34 23 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 23 15 8 0

Election Summary - 06/02/2025     7:05 AM 43 of 159

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 82 33 49 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 37 24 13 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Martinsburg Boro, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 40 28 12 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Martinsburg Boro, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 27 14 13 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Newry Borough
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 12 1 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION North Woodbury Township
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 75 22 53 0
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DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Roaring Spring Boro 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 14 4 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Roaring Spring Boro 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 29 17 10 2

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Roaring Spring Boro 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 0

Not Assigned 7 7 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 47 25 22 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Snyder Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 43 23 20 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Snyder Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 63 40 23 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Taylor Twp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 59 25 34 0
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DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 27 17 10 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 18 4 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 23 17 6 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 9 3 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 13 9 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

CYNTHIA CALVIN VANDERGLAS 34 24 10 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 10 6 0
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DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 40 34 6 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Tyrone Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 25 14 11 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Tyrone Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 10 11 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Williamsburg Borough
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 34 19 15 0

DEM JUDGE OF ELECTION Woodbury Township
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 0 2 0

Not Assigned 2 0 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 6 15 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 37 25 12 0
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DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 2, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 5 4 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 2, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 1 2 0

Not Assigned 3 1 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 44 23 21 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 3, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 32 22 10 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 3, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 64 42 22 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 4, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 45 24 21 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 4, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 60 31 29 0

Election Summary - 06/02/2025     7:05 AM 48 of 159

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 5, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 7 4 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 5, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 10 10 0 0

Write-In: Andrew Barr 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Charlotte Dillen 6 6 0 0

Write-In: Karen Ferguson 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 43 30 13 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 5, Precinct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 40 29 11 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 6, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 0

Write-In: Scatter 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Robert K Ellis 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Caleb Strote 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Debra S Piicano 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jacqueline Hardy 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Paul Head 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 61 30 31 0
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DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 6, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 1 3 0

Not Assigned 4 1 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 83 41 42 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 6, Precinct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 1 2 0

Not Assigned 3 1 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 75 52 23 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 6, Precinct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 2 3 0

Not Assigned 5 2 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 54 26 28 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 13 9 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 8, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 2 2 0

Not Assigned 4 2 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 25 18 7 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 8, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 50 25 25 0
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DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 1 2 0

Not Assigned 3 1 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 36 24 12 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 10, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 5 2 0

Write-In: Sarah Seymour 2 0 2 0

Write-In: Lou Schmitt 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Adam Oster 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scott Bessent 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John M Biough 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 67 43 24 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 10, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 88 41 47 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 11, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 4 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Billy L Bonsell 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Bonnice Cummings 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Gary McNalty 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Noelle Oakes 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 64 35 29 0
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DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 11, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 9 8 1 0

Write-In: David Maller 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Justin Buckies 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Megan R McGowan 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Katey Fox 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Jerry McAlear 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Tony Pater 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 110 68 42 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 12, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 40 19 20 1

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 12, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 42 22 20 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 12, Precinct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 46 29 17 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 12, Precinct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

DOUGLAS PAGE 48 30 18 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 7 6 0
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DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 13, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 62 45 17 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 13, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 0

Write-In: Eileen Wasylak 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Bridgette Jackson 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jason Runk 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 46 33 13 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 13, Precinct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0

Write-In: William Cross 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Danielle Bunkey 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Sherri McGregor 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 57 44 13 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 13, Precinct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 46 23 23 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 14, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 94 49 45 0
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DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 14, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JUDITH GROVE 106 66 40 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 29 21 8 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 14, Precinct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 2 4 0

Not Assigned 6 2 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 81 49 32 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Allegheny Township, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 1 4 0

Not Assigned 5 1 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 106 34 72 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Allegheny Township, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 106 41 65 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Allegheny Township, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 24 11 13 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Allegheny Township, District 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 40 25 15 0

Election Summary - 06/02/2025     7:05 AM 54 of 159

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Antis Township, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 95 42 53 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Antis Township, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

DIANE L IRWIN 73 44 29 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 8 7 1 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Antis Township, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 92 50 42 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Bellwood Borough
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 47 35 12 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Blair Township, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

MARIE B MELUSKY 97 49 48 0

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 11 10 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Blair Township, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 99 51 48 0
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DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Blair Township, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 42 14 28 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Catharine Township
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 11 6 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Duncansville Borough
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 51 33 18 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Frankstown Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 57 30 27 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Frankstown Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 98 51 47 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Frankstown Twp, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 81 26 55 0
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DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Frankstown Twp, District 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 77 29 47 1

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Frankstown Twp, District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 8 5 3 0

Write-In: Scattered 8 5 3 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 90 40 50 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Freedom Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 12 16 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Freedom Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 0 2 0

Not Assigned 2 0 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 36 24 12 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Greenfield Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Patrick Musselman 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Shelly Snyder 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Elaine Smith 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Laura Burke 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 30 23 7 0
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DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Greenfield Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 6 0 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Greenfield Twp, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Erin Wahl 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Coleta Dively 4 4 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 48 30 17 1

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 12 4 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 64 39 25 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 38 17 21 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 1 2 0

Not Assigned 3 1 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 73 60 13 0
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DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 58 21 37 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 42 16 26 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 0 5 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 0 5 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 40 22 18 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Huston Township
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 19 13 6 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Juniata Township
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 10 6 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 96 53 42 1
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DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 3 2 0

Not Assigned 5 3 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 120 50 70 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0

Not Assigned 4 3 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 52 34 18 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 80 37 41 2

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

MARDELL BONASSO 59 37 22 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 12 9 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 83 34 49 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 37 24 13 0
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DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Martinsburg Boro, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 40 28 12 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Martinsburg Boro, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 14 14 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Newry Borough
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 12 1 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION North Woodbury Township
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 75 22 53 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Roaring Spring Boro 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 14 4 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Roaring Spring Boro 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 29 17 10 2
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DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Roaring Spring Boro 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0

Write-In: Beth Thomas 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jennifer Ponder 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Janice Musselman 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 48 26 22 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Snyder Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 43 23 20 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Snyder Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 61 39 22 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Taylor Twp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 60 26 34 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 17 11 0
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DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 18 4 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 23 17 6 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 8 3 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 13 9 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 49 33 16 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

LAVENDER CAPENOS-PAOLUCCI 29 26 3 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 8 4 0
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DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Tyrone Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 25 14 11 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Tyrone Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 11 11 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Williamsburg Borough
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

MARY HARSTROM 22 12 10 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 7 5 0

DEM INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Woodbury Township
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 0 2 0

Not Assigned 2 0 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 6 15 0

REP JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

MARIA BATTISTA 9,070 7,635 1,432 3

ANN MARIE WHEATCRAFT 3,619 2,962 654 3

Write-In Totals 37 31 6 0

Not Assigned 37 31 6 0

Overvotes 5 4 1 0

Undervotes 2,248 1,864 383 1
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REP JUDGE OF THE COMMONWEALTH COURT
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

MATT WOLFORD 8,750 7,318 1,428 4

JOSH PRINCE 3,749 3,108 638 3

Write-In Totals 40 33 7 0

Not Assigned 40 33 7 0

Overvotes 5 4 1 0

Undervotes 2,435 2,033 402 0

REP JUDGE OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

LOU SCHMITT 8,461 7,020 1,439 2

JOHN SISTO 5,776 4,963 812 1

PAULA AIGNER 5,994 4,864 1,127 3

MIKE ROUTCH 5,321 4,393 924 4

Write-In Totals 35 31 4 0

Not Assigned 35 31 4 0

Overvotes 14 10 4 0

Undervotes 4,357 3,711 642 4

REP DISTRICT ATTORNEY
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

PETER J WEEKS 13,258 11,049 2,203 6

Write-In Totals 118 102 16 0

Not Assigned 118 102 16 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 0

Undervotes 1,602 1,344 257 1

REP PROTHONOTARY AND CLERK OF COURTS
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

ROBIN G PATTON 12,995 10,832 2,157 6

Write-In Totals 69 60 9 0

Not Assigned 69 60 9 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,915 1,604 310 1
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REP SHERIFF
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JAMES E OTT 13,927 11,640 2,280 7

Write-In Totals 103 87 16 0

Write-In: Scattered 103 87 16 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 0

Undervotes 948 768 180 0

REP MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE DISTRICT DISTRICT 24-3-01
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

SUZANNE BIGELOW-CHERRY 1,315 1,149 166 0

KEVIN STOLTZ 1,597 1,439 158 0

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 64 50 14 0

REP MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE DISTRICT DISTRICT 24-3-02
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

MATTHEW S DUNIO 2,217 1,806 409 2

Write-In Totals 11 10 1 0

Not Assigned 11 10 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 247 196 50 1

REP CITY COUNCIL ALTOONA
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

BRUCE KELLEY 2,362 1,981 381 0

DAVID W BUTTERBAUGH JR 2,272 1,908 364 0

RON BEATTY 2,346 1,976 370 0

DAVID A ELLIS 2,191 1,821 370 0

Write-In Totals 85 75 10 0

Write-In: Scattered 57 49 8 0

Not Assigned 28 26 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4,080 3,407 673 0
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REP SUPERVISOR 6 YR ALLEGHENY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

MICHAEL LUTHER 372 335 37 0

RONALD BEEGLE 89 58 31 0

FRED N IMLER II 433 325 108 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 10 7 3 0

Undervotes 21 9 11 1

REP SUPERVISOR 2 YR ALLEGHENY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

MANNY NICHOLS 533 448 84 1

ARTHUR MARTINO 237 178 59 0

RONALD BEEGLE 113 84 29 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 6 3 3 0

Undervotes 34 19 15 0
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REP AUDITOR 6YR ALLEGHENY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 37 31 5 1

Write-In: Tom Fedesco 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Manny Nichols 2 0 2 0

Write-In: Jess R, Weaver 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jacob Wibble 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Mike Engle 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Terry Clapper 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John Sisto 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Donald Fix III 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Robert P Gallagher Jr 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Douglas Dibert 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Fred Imler 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Alan Imler 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Michael Luther 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 16 13 2 1

Write-In: Erin Shubik 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Wolf Gang Ffpffer 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Adam Anneski 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Ron Beegle 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John Horrell 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 888 703 185 0

Election Summary - 06/02/2025     7:05 AM 68 of 159

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

REP AUDITOR 2YR ALLEGHENY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 29 27 2 0

Write-In: Douglas Dibert 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Tony Luther 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Alan Imler 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Michael Luther 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Harry B Hann III 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 13 13 0 0

Write-In: Cara Eardley 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Wolfgang Fleffed 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Elizabeth J Anneski 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John Sisto 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Ronald Beegle 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Noah Anneski 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Manny Nichols 2 0 2 0

Write-In: Terry Clapper 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Beth A Sanders 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John Gilbert 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 896 707 188 1

REP TAX COLLECTOR ALLEGHENY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

DONALD A WAGNER 868 692 175 1

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 54 40 14 0

REP MAYOR TUNNELHILL BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

DIANE LINGAFELT 4 4 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 2 0 0
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REP COUNCIL TUNNELHILL BORO
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JEFF WEINZIERL 2 2 0 0

HENRY F. SCHLOSSER 2 2 0 0

ALLEN LEGO 3 3 0 0

HEATHER MCCLOSKEY 3 3 0 0

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 11 0 0

REP TAX COLLECTOR TUNNELHILL BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 6 0 0

REP CONSTABLE TUNNELHILL BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 5 0 0

REP SUPERVISOR ANTIS TWP
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JAMES FOCHT 353 310 43 0

BRIAN KUSTABORDER 566 483 83 0

WILLIAM D DAMIANO 467 420 47 0

SUSAN E KENSINGER 657 540 117 0

Write-In Totals 5 3 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 3 2 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 2 2 0 0

Undervotes 292 248 44 0
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REP AUDITOR ANTIS TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 72 56 16 0

Write-In: Kim Waltermire 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Barb Ott 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jame  E Ott 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Karly Fowler 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Susan E Kensinger 5 2 3 0

Write-In: Willaim D Damibno 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Donald Bequer 1 0 1 0

Write-In: AC Stickel 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Denise Showalter 12 11 1 0

Write-In: Doris A Forshey 2 1 1 0

Write-In: Heather Mock 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Janeka Womack 3 2 1 0

Write-In: Shawn Shaolis 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Vicki Forsht 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Justin Dean Mock 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Steptanie Hammond 1 1 0 0

Write-In: William Seifer 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jacob Bollinger 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Donna Scherden 4 3 1 0

Write-In: Yulianne Luciano 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 22 17 5 0

Write-In: Margaret Baker 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Shawn Philip 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John Seiter 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Kevin Stoltz 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Mark Miiner 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Sherree Luke 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,099 947 152 0

REP TAX COLLECTOR ANTIS TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

BARBARA WHITEFORD 184 153 31 0

EMILY J FORSHEY 133 122 11 0

JESSICA KOVAC 58 46 12 0

DONNA SCHERDEN 31 21 10 0

STACY L LOVRICH 261 237 24 0

DORIS A FORSHEY 473 400 73 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 3 3 0 0

Undervotes 26 19 7 0
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REP MAYOR BELLWOOD BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

DAVID SNYDER JR 216 194 22 0

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 24 4 0

REP COUNCIL BELLWOOD BORO
Vote For 3

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

TIFFANY C FINAMORE 163 148 15 0

HAROLD D BURKET II 169 151 18 0

PAUL ECKENROD 180 167 13 0

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0

Overvotes 3 0 3 0

Undervotes 222 193 29 0

REP TAX COLLECTOR BELLWOOD BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

SHERRY CLABAUGH 212 191 21 0

Write-In Totals 10 9 1 0

Not Assigned 10 9 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 25 21 4 0

REP SUPERVISOR BLAIR TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JACOB WIBLE 462 376 86 0

LOU LUSK 184 145 39 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 52 37 15 0

Election Summary - 06/02/2025     7:05 AM 72 of 159

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

REP AUDITOR BLAIR TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 24 23 1 0

Write-In: scattered 8 8 0 0

Write-In: DeAnna Heichal 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Ant Altmanahlhen 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Lou Lusk 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Rodney Patterson 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Jordan Conad 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Bill Miller 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jacob Wible 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Nchole Penno 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Lionel Messi 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Nichole Keagy 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Lauren Coakly 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 675 536 139 0

REP TAX COLLECTOR BLAIR TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

SUSAN HAUPT 626 491 135 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 72 67 5 0

REP SUPERVISOR CATHARINE TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

RALPH F RISPOLI 78 74 4 0

Write-In Totals 33 33 0 0

Write-In: Greg Haney 28 28 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 12 2 1
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REP AUDITOR CATHARINE TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 14 13 1 0

Write-In: Daryl Cole 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Brian Brubaker 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Kent F Wilson 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jhon Ham 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Robin Imler 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Louis Brennan 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Melissa Gunnett 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Michael Fay 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 112 106 5 1

REP TAX COLLECTOR CATHARINE TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 34 34 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Melissa Gunnett 29 29 0 0

Write-In: George Patton 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Bobin tate 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Kent Wilson 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Tina Bowmaster 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 92 85 6 1
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REP COUNCIL DUNCANSVILLE BORO
Vote For 3

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

ANNETTE JANDORA LEWIS 139 118 21 0

JEFF LYNN 130 107 23 0

Write-In Totals 43 41 2 0

Write-In: J Wiedemer 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Kenneth Davis 2 2 0 0

Write-In: John T Smith 1 1 0 0

Write-In: David Czuba 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Gerald Gardner 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Kristina M McIntire 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Cynthia L Blodz 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Nerhocf 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Bryan Gable 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Madison Shonholtz 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Richard M Weigl Jr 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Charlene Davis 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Bill Wiedemer 22 21 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 276 229 47 0

REP TAX COLLECTOR DUNCANSVILLE BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JESSICA FOLEY 181 154 27 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 10 4 0

REP SUPERVISOR FRANKSTOWN TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

WILLIAM RABOLD II 547 479 68 0

LYNN O GRANVILLE 190 149 41 0

STEVEN DALE 146 106 40 0

JAMES R CALLAHAN 394 274 120 0

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 6 6 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 6 4 2 0

Undervotes 109 58 51 0
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REP AUDITOR 6YR FRANKSTOWN TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 42 31 11 0

Write-In: Surunnn Horse 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Carl Wenzel 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Marco Swope 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Lynn Granville 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Steven V Kline 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Richard Brunner 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Don Knisely Jr 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Tim DeFoot 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Michael Leipold 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 31 23 8 0

Write-In: Will Tetters 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,356 1,045 311 0
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REP AUDITOR 4YR FRANKSTOWN TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 36 27 9 0

Write-In: Louis Ventura 1 1 0 0

Write-In: William Rabold II 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Rod Edmistov 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Adam Ward 2 0 2 0

Write-In: Dennis Walls 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Alan Goodrich 1 0 1 0

Write-In: A C Stickel 2 0 2 0

Write-In: Art Albright 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Michael Leipold 1 1 0 0

Write-In: James R Callahan 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Don Kniserly Jr 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Steven Dale 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 6 5 1 0

Write-In: Kathy Shutter 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Todd McKee 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Richard Baranner 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Marco Swope 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John H Swoft 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Paul Davis Sr 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jayme Rhodes 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Fred Imler 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Robin Patton 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Wendy Traxler 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Terry L Miller 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Ryan Mcluima 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jordan W Settle 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Antoinette White 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Nathan Chatman 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,362 1,049 313 0

REP TAX COLLECTOR FRANKSTOWN TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

NIKKI HEMMINGER 385 310 75 0

ROYELLEN I ALTMANSHOFER 898 670 228 0

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 112 93 19 0
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REP SUPERVISOR FREEDOM TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

NATHAN CALDWELL 351 288 63 0

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 24 4 0

REP AUDITOR FREEDOM TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

RONALD L HENRY JR 349 285 64 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 30 26 4 0

REP TAX COLLECTOR FREEDOM TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

KIM BENDER 353 289 64 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 26 22 4 0

REP SUPERVISOR GREENFIELD TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

ADAM WHETSTONE 222 195 27 0

Write-In Totals 107 107 0 0

Not Assigned 107 107 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 53 48 5 0

REP AUDITOR GREENFIELD TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

ROGER A LINGENFELTER 342 312 30 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 38 36 2 0
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REP TAX COLLECTOR GREENFIELD TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

CHRISTINE LESLIE 330 302 28 0

ADAM WHETSTONE 51 47 4 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0

REP MAYOR HOLLIDAYSBURG BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JIMMY CARSON 203 171 32 0

JOE DODSON 288 220 68 0

CHAD A REPKO 347 294 52 1

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 9 9 0

REP COUNCIL HOLLIDAYSBURG BORO WARD 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JORDAN CONRAD 57 46 11 0

BRADY LEAHEY 66 56 10 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 7 1 0

REP COUNCIL HOLLIDAYSBURG BORO WARD 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

SEAN BURKE 117 98 18 1

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 4 4 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 14 2 0
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REP COUNCIL HOLLIDAYSBURG BORO WARD 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

WALTER T KALISTA III 116 95 21 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 13 4 0

REP TAX COLLECTOR HOLLIDAYSBURG BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

DONNA M CARSON 782 632 149 1

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 72 60 12 0

REP SUPERVISOR HUSTON TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

DOUG SMITH 194 177 17 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 4 0 0

REP AUDITOR 6YR HUSTON TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

EDDIE J STERN 190 174 16 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 7 1 0
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REP AUDITOR 4YR HUSTON TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 13 13 0 0

Write-In: Leon Dell 7 7 0 0

Write-In: Kevin Brubaker 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Philp Waite 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Joe Logan 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 185 168 17 0

REP TAX COLLECTOR HUSTON TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

NICOLE L STOLTZFUS 192 176 16 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 5 1 0

REP SUPERVISOR JUNIATA TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

DAVID G KANE 121 107 14 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 13 2 0

REP AUDITOR JUNIATA TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JAMES GARLICK 120 107 13 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 15 3 0

REP TAX COLLECTOR JUNIATA TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

CONNIE JACKSON 130 116 14 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 6 2 0
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REP SUPERVISOR LOGAN TWP
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

PATRICK T JONES 1,064 862 200 2

JOE METZGAR 1,073 868 204 1

Write-In Totals 46 45 1 0

Not Assigned 46 45 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 905 769 135 1

REP AUDITOR 6YR LOGAN TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

LISA M NOEL 1,324 1,090 233 1

Write-In Totals 8 5 3 0

Write-In: Scattered 8 5 3 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 212 177 34 1
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REP AUDITOR 4YR LOGAN TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 82 70 11 1

Write-In: Joseph Pufka 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jeff Maclarny 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Robert Cowan 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Brian Rhoa 1 1 0 0

Write-In: James Riley 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Paul C. Long 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Art. McDuck 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Tessa Schlechter 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Sara Briggs 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Boyd Dunn Jr. 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Robert Horst Hess 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Timothy DeFoor 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Michele Gottshall 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Michele Garman 2 1 1 0

Write-In: James Grassmyer 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Lisa M. Noel 2 1 1 0

Write-In: Joseph Zabinsky 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Christopher Palazzi 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Ed Kruise 2 1 1 0

Write-In: Charles Murray 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Allen R. Mitchell 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Tom Jones 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Shawn Kuhn 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Ashley Wertz 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Samuel Maring 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Bradley Poboy 1 1 0 0

Write-In: David A Rhoa 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Garrett Wise 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Kirk Mckendree 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John Craig 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Mike Luciano 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John Carey III 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Thomas Pringle 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Andrew Woicik 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Donald M. Craig 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Nathan Cunningham 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Polly Rogers 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 33 28 4 1

Write-In: Tom Hite 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Frank Wiley 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Bret R. Hayford 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Ben Vescovi 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John H. Andrews 1 1 0 0
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REP AUDITOR 4YR LOGAN TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In: Laura Green 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Betty Lynn Diamond 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,462 1,202 259 1
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REP AUDITOR 2YR LOGAN TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 57 48 9 0

Write-In: Charles Murray 1 1 0 0

Write-In: David A. Rhoa 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Gary Craig 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Thomas Pringle 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Donald M. Craig 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Shawn Hart 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 20 18 2 0

Write-In: Christina Blake 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Tom Hite 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Frank Wiley 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Paul C. Long 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Sara Briggs 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Bret R. Hayford 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Gary Gingrich 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Lisa M. Noel 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John H. Andrews 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Deven Saylor 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Ashley Wertz 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Joseph Pufka 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Michele Garman 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Amber Boring 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Joseph Zabinsky 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Lorie Smith 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Ed Kruise 2 1 1 0

Write-In: Mick Ball 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John Sisto 1 0 1 0

Write-In: John McGinnis 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Shawn Kuhn 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Bradley Poboy 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John Craig 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John Carey III 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Randy Grove Jr. 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Tessa Schlecter 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Robert Horst Hess 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Michele Gottshall 1 1 0 0

Write-In: James Grassmyer 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,487 1,224 261 2
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REP TAX COLLECTOR LOGAN TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

CHRISTINA BLAKE 1,434 1,182 250 2

Write-In Totals 7 4 3 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 4 3 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 103 86 17 0

REP MAYOR MARTINSBURG BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

RICHARD A BRANTNER SR 297 244 53 0

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 14 1 0

Election Summary - 06/02/2025     7:05 AM 86 of 159

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

REP COUNCIL MARTINSBURG BORO
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JANET E BLATTENBERGER 73 47 26 0

EDWARD L BENNETT 251 209 42 0

JAMES C DELL 256 209 47 0

Write-In Totals 38 32 6 0

Write-In: Mike Horton 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Brian Galagan 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Matt Harmen 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Emily Ritchey 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Renee Gunnett 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Doreen Easley 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Mark Gartland 13 9 4 0

Write-In: Kenneth Johnson 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Charles Bogle 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Robert Beach 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Joe Logan 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Richard Nicademus 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Edgar Kreider 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Kenny L. Hoover 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Samantha McCready 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Tracy Blattenberger 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Colin Klotz 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Rich Bice 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Ken Johnson 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Neil Gartland 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Destarta Carberry 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 650 555 95 0

REP TAX COLLECTOR MARTINSBURG BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

M JANE STAILY 300 246 54 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 17 0 0
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REP MAYOR NEWRY BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0

Write-In: Richard Holland 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Mike Seno 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 12 2 0

REP COUNCIL NEWRY BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 8 6 2 0

Write-In: Richard Giarth 4 2 2 0

Write-In: Matthew Wendt 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 9 1 0

REP TAX COLLECTOR NEWRY BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 2 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 4 2 2 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 13 1 0

REP SUPERVISOR NORTH WOODBURY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JOSEPH D DONALDSON 412 300 111 1

Write-In Totals 4 2 2 0

Not Assigned 4 2 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 51 39 12 0
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REP AUDITOR NORTH WOODBURY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 22 16 6 0

Write-In: Fritz Yarrison 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Samantha Snowberger 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Reggie Nevins 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Mike Long 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Abbie Tate 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Mark Gartland 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Nancy Barnett 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Terry Heeter 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Joshua Hampton 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 9 6 3 0

Write-In: Christopher Swindell 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John Sisto 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Matthew Mcgregor 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Lisa Keim Smith 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 445 325 119 1

REP TAX COLLECTOR NORTH WOODBURY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

KIMBERLY R LONG 427 314 112 1

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 40 27 13 0

REP MAYOR ROARING SPRING BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

DENNIS IGOU 269 237 32 0

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 6 6 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 31 28 3 0
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REP COUNCIL ROARING SPRING BORO
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

RICHARD J FELTENBERGER 99 90 9 0

KEVIN N SNOWBERGER 148 134 14 0

MARY E CLAYCOMB 123 110 13 0

KAYLA REED 109 103 6 0

CRAIG E CURFMAN 154 137 17 0

RODNEY L CLAYCOMB 172 146 26 0

RODNEY GREEN 130 108 22 0

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 282 249 33 0

REP TAX COLLECTOR ROARING SPRING BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

MICHELE DICK 271 238 33 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 34 32 2 0

REP SUPERVISOR SNYDER TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

NICHOLAS ROMANO 286 264 22 0

DALE MURRAY 204 181 23 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 31 31 0 0

REP AUDITOR SNYDER TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

KAREN S WOOMER 451 408 43 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 71 69 2 0
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

REP TAX COLLECTOR SNYDER TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

WENDY S MILLER 494 449 45 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 28 0 0

REP SUPERVISOR TAYLOR TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JOSEPH HALLMAN 165 125 40 0

S WALTER PIPER 187 149 38 0

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 21 7 0

REP AUDITOR 6YR TAYLOR TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 11 8 3 0

Write-In: Eric Gregg 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Lou Schmitt 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Tim Weiment 2 0 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Avery L. Smith 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Melissa Hertman 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Philip J. Waite 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 370 287 83 0

REP AUDITOR 2YR TAYLOR TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 9 6 3 0

Write-In: Scattered 9 6 3 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 372 289 83 0
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

REP TAX COLLECTOR TAYLOR TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JOY A HEUSTON 369 283 86 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 11 0 0

REP MAYOR TYRONE BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JOHN HARLOW 440 400 40 0

WILLIAM LATCHFORD 336 313 23 0

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 6 6 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 10 3 0

REP COUNCIL TYRONE BORO
Vote For 3

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

SARAH J HUNTER 526 477 49 0

ROB POUST 404 372 32 0

BRIDGETTE M GILL 410 378 32 0

JENNIFER L BRYAN 403 354 49 0

Write-In Totals 111 104 7 0

Not Assigned 111 104 7 0

Overvotes 30 27 3 0

Undervotes 501 475 26 0

REP SUPERVISOR TYRONE TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

BRIAN DELOZIER 211 184 27 0

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 30 24 6 0
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Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

REP AUDITOR TYRONE TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 10 8 2 0

Write-In: Eric Weaver 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Lucas Sipes II 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Randy Deihel 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 3 0 0

Write-In: John C. Black 2 0 2 0

Write-In: Dave Scott 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 234 203 31 0

REP TAX COLLECTOR TYRONE TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JOHN H BOLLINGER 229 198 31 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 13 2 0

REP MAYOR WILLIAMSBURG BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

THEODORE R HYLE 133 122 10 1

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 9 0 0
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

REP COUNCIL 4YR WILLIAMSBURG BORO
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

MATHEW J WEBB 116 108 7 1

EDGAR PATTERSON 109 99 9 1

Write-In Totals 33 31 2 0

Write-In: Patrica Bell-Radmann 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Paula Hamilton 13 13 0 0

Write-In: Harry Mullins 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Bruce Hamilton 13 13 0 0

Write-In: David Myers 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Merrill Treese 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Mathea Gochnour 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Pat Prough 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 314 290 22 2

REP COUNCIL 2YR WILLIAMSBURG BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JAMES D PRICE 136 125 10 1

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 6 0 0

REP TAX COLLECTOR WILLIAMSBURG BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

DAVID H. MYERS 141 130 10 1

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 2 0 0

REP SUPERVISOR 6YR WOODBURY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

RONALD RICHARD EASTEP 174 146 28 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 7 2 0
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

REP SUPERVISOR 4YR WOODBURY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

PAUL HARCLERODE JR 173 144 29 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 10 1 0

REP AUDITOR WOODBURY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 40 40 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Jill Norris 35 35 0 0

Write-In: Martin 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Eleanor K. Harclerode 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 145 115 30 0

REP TAX COLLECTOR WOODBURY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

TINA L BOWMASTER 178 149 29 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 5 1 0

REP SCHOOL DIRECTOR ALTOONA
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

VAL MIGNOGNA 3,186 2,649 536 1

STEPHANIE M MCGINNIS 3,037 2,525 512 0

CORINNA A GRIFFITH 1,413 1,151 261 1

BRYANT GISELMAN 1,773 1,504 269 0

KYLE SISKRON-LEONARD 1,133 948 183 2

KELLY IRWIN ADAMS 3,084 2,546 537 1

Write-In Totals 149 131 18 0

Not Assigned 149 131 18 0

Overvotes 12 12 0 0

Undervotes 6,141 5,158 980 3
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May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

REP SCHOOL DIRECTOR BELLWOOD ANTIS
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

SETH SAGER 891 762 129 0

THOMAS HAMMOND 911 785 126 0

Write-In Totals 247 229 18 0

Write-In: Beth Rossi 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Charles McCloskey 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Vernon Walter 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Kelly Irwin Adams 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Shannon McCaulley 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jeff Ciambotti 1 1 0 0

Write-In: William Davensizer 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Frankie Lechner 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Michael S. Dougherty 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scott O'Neil 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Robert Fisher 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Ken Loucks 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Ryan Andrews 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Jeffrey Nycum 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scott Soisson 17 17 0 0

Write-In: Shaun Sweigert 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Aaron Gray 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Kathy Sweigert 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Kevin Conlon 1 1 0 0

Write-In: James Briggs 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jack Showalter 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 4 3 1 0

Write-In: Scott Baker 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Chris Forshey 10 10 0 0

Write-In: Kathy Sweigart 109 103 6 0

Write-In: David Shildt 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Peggy Baker 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Melanie Shildt 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Stephannie McGinnis 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Craig Hammond 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Angela Philip 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Timothy J. Mallon 21 20 1 0

Write-In: Taylor Shildt 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Arik Shildt 1 1 0 0

Write-In: James Focht 2 1 1 0

Write-In: Brian McCaulley 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Daniel McMullen 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Steve Winterstien 2 0 2 0

Write-In: Justin Focht 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Val Mignogna 2 2 0 0

Write-In: April Riddle 2 2 0 0
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

REP SCHOOL DIRECTOR BELLWOOD ANTIS
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In: Mark Tyler 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jennifer Taylor 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Christopher Simpson 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jeff Hannah 3 1 2 0

Write-In: Mackenzie Lechner 4 4 0 0

Write-In: Matther Wombacher 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Donald Mills 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Nancee Crider 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Kip Cherry 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Susan Kensinger 2 0 2 0

Write-In: Jacinda Boone 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Chris McCartney 2 1 1 0

Write-In: Pamela Shaulls 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Ryan McCartney 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Shawn Shaulls 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Andrew Crist 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Dawn McCartney 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Christine Shura 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Heather Mock 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Thomas Partner 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Cameron Pickens 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Chuck Erickson 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Latecia McCaulley 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John V. Finamore 1 1 0 0

Write-In: David Mackey 1 1 0 0

Write-In: James Mallon 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3,623 3,120 503 0

REP SCHOOL DIRECTOR 4YR CLAYSBURG KIMMEL - GREENFIELD 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

MONA E ECKLEY 151 145 6 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 16 1 0
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May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

REP SCHOOL DIRECTOR CLAYSBURG KIMMEL - GREENFIELD 2-3
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JEREMY R KNOTT 136 122 14 0

JOSEPH F MUSSELMAN 153 133 20 0

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 131 115 16 0

REP SCHOOL DIRECTOR 2YR CLAYSBURG KIMMEL - GREENFIELD 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 14 14 0 0

Write-In: Derick Musssleman 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Adam Dibert 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Michael Auty 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Mona E. Eckley 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Gary Swan 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Travis Sweet 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Shelly Snyder 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Richard Lingenfelter 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Richard Gergely 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 156 149 7 0

REP SCHOOL DIRECTOR HOLLIDAYSURG
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JESSE BLANK 1,985 1,475 508 2

CARMEN B BILEK 2,610 2,082 528 0

JOSEPH ANTONOWICZ 2,031 1,511 520 0

Write-In Totals 2,689 2,544 145 0

Write-In: Rick Imler 371 319 52 0

Write-In: Scattered 106 95 11 0

Write-In: Erin Shubik 652 639 13 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 18 17 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 6 6 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 4 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Richard Baroner 267 228 39 0

Write-In: Rodney Patterson 592 578 14 0

Write-In: Cara Eardley 670 656 14 0

Not Assigned 5 4 1 0

Overvotes 4 4 0 0

Undervotes 7,601 5,844 1,751 6
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REP SCHOOL DIRECTOR SPRING COVE
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

SAMANTHA SNOWBERGER 1,065 844 221 0

AMY ACKER-KNISELY 1,166 930 236 0

JASON RHYKERD 1,003 816 186 1

ALYSSA MCGREGOR 1,120 955 164 1

JOHN R BIDDLE 914 712 202 0

ERIKA S SMITH 1,163 967 195 1

Write-In Totals 64 51 13 0

Not Assigned 64 51 13 0

Overvotes 4 4 0 0

Undervotes 1,701 1,377 323 1

REP SCHOOL DIRECTOR TYRONE
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

HEIDI JANE HOWARD 801 716 85 0

GUNTER VOLDERS 837 744 93 0

KRIS LAIRD 960 859 101 0

ROSE A BLACK 1,084 968 116 0

Write-In Totals 27 26 1 0

Not Assigned 27 26 1 0

Overvotes 4 4 0 0

Undervotes 2,115 1,983 132 0

REP SCHOOL DIRECTOR WILLIAMSBURG - CATHARINE TWP
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

BENJAMIN POSTLES 96 93 3 0

Write-In Totals 34 33 1 0

Write-In: Jay Detwiler 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Barry England 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Curt Bookhammer 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Louis Brenneman 12 11 1 0

Write-In: Daren Brubaker 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Mike Noris 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Christina Neri 16 16 0 0

Write-In: Kent F. Wilson 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 122 112 8 2
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REP SCHOOL DIRECTOR WILLIAMSBURG - WILLIAMSBURG BORO
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JAY DETWILER 133 122 10 1

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 7 0 0

REP SCHOOL DIRECTOR WILLIAMSBURG - WOODBURY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 15 14 1 0

Write-In: Randy Bowmaster 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Justin Becker 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Travis McChessney 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 4 4 0 0

Write-In: Karissa Nevitt 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Patricia Kensinger 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Dave Greaser 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Michael W. Lilly 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jill Norris 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Amy Hileman 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 170 141 29 0

REP SCHOOL DIRECTOR PENN CAMBRIA
Vote For 4

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

CARRIE ANDRAYCHAK 1 1 0 0

CALEB DRENNING 1 1 0 0

TONY TOMASELLI 3 3 0 0

MATTHEW KEARNEY 4 4 0 0

RODNEY RUDY MCCARTHY 2 2 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 12 0 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 2 5 0

Not Assigned 7 2 5 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 49 39 10 0
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REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 2, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 19 3 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 2, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 3 2 0

Not Assigned 5 3 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 75 62 13 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 3, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 3 2 0

Not Assigned 5 3 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 32 25 7 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 3, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0

Not Assigned 4 3 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 85 69 16 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 4, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 0

Not Assigned 5 4 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 67 50 17 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 4, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 8 6 2 0

Not Assigned 8 6 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 107 85 22 0
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REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 5, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 3 0 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 5, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 71 65 6 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 5, Precinct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 57 54 3 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 6, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0

Not Assigned 4 3 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 104 83 21 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 6, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 13 10 3 0

Write-In: Julia Schokker 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jill N. Rhoa 1 1 0 0

Write-In: James W. Wutrich 4 4 0 0

Write-In: Josh Prince 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Paul Head 2 1 1 0

Write-In: Jason Parsons 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Autmumn Temple 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 114 89 25 0
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REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 6, Precinct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 11 10 1 0

Write-In: AmyJo White-Detwiler 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jane Gable 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Mitch Cooper 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Pat Raugh 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Kirk Leidy 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Palock Bimes 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Paula Aigner 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Amy Webster 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Peter Mitchell 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 140 117 23 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 6, Precinct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 10 9 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 2 0 0

Write-In: David Schroth 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Heather Bowmaster 4 4 0 0

Write-In: Donald Slabou 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Tim Defrich 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Bob Donaldson 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 133 115 18 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 52 46 6 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 8, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

ESTHER BROOKS 40 34 6 0

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 6 0 0
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REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 8, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 66 56 10 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 13 13 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Michele Graham 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jack E. Wilkes Jr 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Rita Luciano 9 9 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 62 49 13 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 10, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 8 8 0 0

Not Assigned 8 8 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 93 76 17 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 10, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 9 6 3 0

Not Assigned 9 6 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 149 127 22 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 11, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 149 132 17 0
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REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 11, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 0

Not Assigned 7 7 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 168 142 26 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 12, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 71 58 13 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 12, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 3 2 0

Not Assigned 5 3 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 65 61 4 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 12, Precinct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 1 2 0

Not Assigned 3 1 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 66 47 19 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 12, Precinct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 0

Not Assigned 5 4 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 110 90 20 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 13, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 5 5 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 129 114 15 0
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REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 13, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 0

Not Assigned 7 6 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 95 93 2 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 13, Precinct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 0

Not Assigned 7 7 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 91 80 11 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 13, Precinct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 70 59 11 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 14, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 9 8 1 0

Not Assigned 9 8 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 211 174 37 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 14, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JOANNE KRUIS 169 134 35 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 32 25 7 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 14, Precinct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 5 5 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 200 167 33 0
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REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Allegheny Township, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 11 10 1 0

Write-In: Emilee Elder 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Wade Kagrise 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Nichole Keagy 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Sean Michael Snyder 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Ronald Beegle 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Craig Grassmyer 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 337 260 77 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Allegheny Township, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

APRYL D SMITH 306 235 71 0

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 46 34 11 1

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Allegheny Township, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 57 41 16 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Allegheny Township, District 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 18 17 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 6 5 1 0

Write-In: Mike Routch 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Robert P. Gallagher Jr. 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Sharon Burwell 9 9 0 0

Write-In: Terry Clapper 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 155 143 12 0
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REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Antis Township, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 20 16 4 0

Write-In: Kimberly Waltermire 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Robert Whiteford 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 4 3 0

Write-In: Leah Frederick 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Zachariah Hornberger 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Kevin Stoltz 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Karly Fowler 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Edrie Cross 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Susan Kensinger 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Jake Bollinger 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 507 428 79 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Antis Township, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

KATHERINE L CHERRY 265 239 26 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 29 26 3 0
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REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Antis Township, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 42 38 4 0

Write-In: Amy Webster 2 0 2 0

Write-In: Matt Wolford 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Paula Aigner 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Mrs. Hall 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Doug Brown 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Benjamin Hornberger 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Paula Hall 16 16 0 0

Write-In: Christopher Forshey 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Caroline Showalter 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John Seiter 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Shawn Philip 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 7 0 0

Write-In: George Burns 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Laura Burk 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Lou Schmitt 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Alexander Reed Martyhuske 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 308 256 52 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Bellwood Borough
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 11 9 2 0

Write-In: Robert Tyler 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 2 1 0

Write-In: Tyler Fortney 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Carol Taylor 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Laura Burke 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Xander Shank 1 1 0 0

Write-In: John Poe 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Vernon Walter 1 1 0 0

Write-In: James Hillard 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 236 212 24 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Blair Township, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 9 9 0 0

Not Assigned 9 9 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 236 187 49 0
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REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Blair Township, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 21 21 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 4 4 0 0

Write-In: Laura Burk 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Allan Pruey 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Nichole Keagy 13 13 0 0

Write-In: Paula Aigner 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 230 165 65 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Blair Township, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JAMES R JACKSON 180 157 23 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 19 3 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Catharine Township
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

SHERRY A WADDINGTON 121 115 6 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 4 0 1

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Duncansville Borough
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

DEBORAH BLACKBURN 163 138 25 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 33 27 6 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Frankstown Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

BARBARA MATTERN 242 185 57 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 39 30 9 0
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REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Frankstown Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 9 7 2 0

Not Assigned 9 7 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 274 216 58 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Frankstown Twp, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 8 4 4 0

Not Assigned 8 4 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 357 266 91 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Frankstown Twp, District 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JANET WASSERMAN 154 125 29 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 34 22 12 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Frankstown Twp, District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 12 11 1 0

Write-In: James Ott 1 0 1 0

Write-In: Antoinette White 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Eliazbeth Williams 4 4 0 0

Write-In: Sean Kelly 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Barbara Matton 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Barbara Mattern 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 267 208 59 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Freedom Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0

Not Assigned 6 6 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 123 94 29 0
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REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Freedom Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 10 10 0 0

Write-In: Nichole Keagy 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Richard Weyant 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Nichole Muri 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Alayhg Snowberger 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 4 4 0 0

Write-In: Kathy Glasser 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Kyle Ferry 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 242 203 39 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Greenfield Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 17 17 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Shelly Diehl 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Shelly Snyder 11 11 0 0

Write-In: Adam Dibet 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Roger Lingentetter 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 153 146 7 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Greenfield Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

MARGARET ROUDABUSH 28 26 2 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Greenfield Twp, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

BRENDA J MARRINER 165 143 22 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 19 18 1 0
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REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 64 52 12 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0

Not Assigned 6 6 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 126 104 22 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 9 9 0 0

Not Assigned 9 9 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 122 98 24 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 11 11 0 0

Write-In: Melissaa Cutshall 7 7 0 0

Write-In: Terry Bow 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jowl Koss 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Jacob Benton 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Thomas Reese 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 126 105 20 1

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 8 6 2 0

Not Assigned 8 6 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 123 91 32 0
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REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 9 7 2 0

Not Assigned 9 7 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 124 101 23 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

PATRICIA MAE GILDEA 111 90 21 0

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 9 3 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Huston Township
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

PATRICIA G MOCK 186 169 17 0

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 9 0 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Juniata Township
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

DONNA S. SNYDER 123 109 14 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 13 2 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

NANCY HALL 207 170 37 0

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 34 29 5 0
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REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

SHARON L MERRITTS 243 174 69 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 42 28 14 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 5 1 0

Not Assigned 6 5 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 179 155 23 1

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

AMY ORR ROSENSTEEL 211 180 31 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 19 2 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 0

Not Assigned 7 6 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 233 200 32 1

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 9 6 3 0

Not Assigned 9 6 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 230 186 44 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 0

Not Assigned 7 6 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 111 105 6 0
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REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Martinsburg Boro, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 0

Not Assigned 7 6 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 150 135 15 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Martinsburg Boro, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 10 7 3 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Charles Kensinger 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Charles Boolk 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Phil White 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Richard A Banter 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 5 3 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 150 115 35 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Newry Borough
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 14 3 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION North Woodbury Township
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 30 21 9 0

Write-In: Scttered 21 13 8 0

Write-In: Lisa Keim Smith 9 8 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 437 320 116 1

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Roaring Spring Boro 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 63 55 8 0
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REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Roaring Spring Boro 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

CAROLINE HOOVER 134 126 8 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 15 3 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Roaring Spring Boro 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0

Not Assigned 6 6 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 83 67 16 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Snyder Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 28 28 0 0

Write-In: Doris Wilson 19 19 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 9 9 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 175 157 18 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Snyder Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

VICKI BELL 303 276 27 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 15 0 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Taylor Twp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

WENDY A ROSSMAN 338 263 75 0

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0

Not Assigned 4 3 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 39 29 10 0
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REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

ANDREW J SMITH 122 101 21 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 27 1 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0

Not Assigned 6 6 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 76 72 4 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 60 56 4 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 59 56 3 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0

Not Assigned 6 6 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 86 76 10 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 10 9 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 10 9 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 197 181 16 0
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REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 10 10 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 10 10 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 131 125 6 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Tyrone Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

RACHEL K DETWILER 118 100 18 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 19 3 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Tyrone Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

KATHLEEN RHODES 89 79 10 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 12 2 0

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Williamsburg Borough
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 12 11 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 12 11 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 131 121 9 1

REP JUDGE OF ELECTION Woodbury Township
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

DANIELLE J MCCALL 177 148 29 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 6 1 0
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REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 0 2 0

Not Assigned 2 0 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 54 41 13 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 2, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 19 3 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 2, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 4 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 75 61 14 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 3, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 5 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 5 2 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 30 23 7 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 3, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 5 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 6 5 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 83 67 16 0
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REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 4, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 4 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 6 4 2 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 66 50 16 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 4, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 4 3 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 4 3 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 108 87 21 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 5, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 3 0 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 5, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 8 7 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 2 1 0

Write-In: Christopher Filipiah 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 66 60 6 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 5, Precinct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 57 54 3 0
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REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 6, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 106 84 22 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 6, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 14 11 3 0

Write-In: Scattered 13 11 2 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 113 88 25 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 6, Precinct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 14 13 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 14 13 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 137 114 23 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 6, Precinct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 6 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 136 118 18 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 51 45 6 0
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REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 8, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0

Not Assigned 4 3 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 44 38 6 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 8, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 66 56 10 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 10 10 0 0

Write-In: Janice Frank 7 7 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 65 52 13 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 10, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 96 79 17 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 10, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 9 7 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 9 7 2 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 149 126 23 0
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REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 11, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 10 10 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 10 10 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 143 126 17 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 11, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 170 144 26 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 12, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 70 57 13 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 12, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 3 3 0

Write-In: Scattered 6 3 3 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 64 61 3 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 12, Precinct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 0 3 0

Not Assigned 3 0 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 66 48 18 0
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REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 12, Precinct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 6 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 108 88 20 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 13, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 9 9 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 9 9 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 125 110 15 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 13, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 8 7 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 8 7 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 94 92 2 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 13, Precinct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 0

Write-In: Sherri Mcgregor 4 4 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 91 80 11 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 13, Precinct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 0 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 71 60 11 0
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REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 14, Precinct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

DREW BRENNAN 188 155 33 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 31 26 5 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 14, Precinct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 13 10 3 0

Write-In: Scattered 13 10 3 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 189 150 39 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Altoona Ward 14, Precinct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 5 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 6 5 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 199 167 32 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Allegheny Township, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 11 11 0 0

Write-In: Carol Johnson 4 4 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 7 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 337 259 78 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Allegheny Township, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

KAREN Y BUBIER 135 99 36 0

KENNETH P SMITH 176 141 35 0

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 40 28 11 1
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REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Allegheny Township, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 57 41 16 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Allegheny Township, District 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 11 11 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 11 11 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 162 149 13 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Antis Township, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 18 14 4 0

Write-In: Scattered 18 14 4 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 509 430 79 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Antis Township, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 18 15 3 0

Write-In: Scattered 18 15 3 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 276 250 26 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Antis Township, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 27 23 4 0

Write-In: Scattered 26 23 3 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 323 271 52 0
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REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Bellwood Borough
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 9 8 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 9 8 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 238 213 25 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Blair Township, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 22 22 0 0

Not Assigned 22 22 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 223 174 49 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Blair Township, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 8 8 0 0

Not Assigned 8 8 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 243 178 65 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Blair Township, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

KARLA S JACKSON 182 159 23 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 20 17 3 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Catharine Township
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 6 6 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 120 113 6 1
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REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Duncansville Borough
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

LISA A CREAMER 175 151 24 0

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 10 7 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Frankstown Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

BETH ANN SMITH 236 179 57 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 45 36 9 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Frankstown Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 3 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 3 2 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 278 220 58 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Frankstown Twp, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 9 6 3 0

Write-In: Scattered 9 6 3 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 356 264 92 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Frankstown Twp, District 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 6 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 182 142 40 0
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REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Frankstown Twp, District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 8 8 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 8 8 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 271 211 60 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Freedom Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 6 6 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 123 94 29 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Freedom Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 8 8 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 8 8 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 244 205 39 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Greenfield Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 17 17 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 12 12 0 0

Write-In: Elaine Smith 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 153 146 7 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Greenfield Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 23 21 2 0
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REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Greenfield Twp, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

TAYLOR L DIVELY 164 142 22 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 17 1 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 64 52 12 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 129 107 22 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 9 8 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 9 8 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 122 99 23 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 6 6 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 131 110 20 1
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REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 13 9 4 0

Write-In: Scattered 13 9 4 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 118 88 30 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 9 7 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 9 7 2 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 124 101 23 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 121 97 24 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Huston Township
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

DOROTHY STAHL 183 166 17 0

Write-In Totals 9 9 0 0

Not Assigned 9 9 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 6 0 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Juniata Township
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JOAN CHAPPELL 80 70 10 0

TAMMY S HAZENSTAB 45 40 5 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 1 1 0 0

Undervotes 11 10 1 0
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REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 8 4 4 0

Write-In: Scattered 8 4 4 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 234 195 39 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 9 7 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 9 7 2 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 277 196 81 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 7 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 178 153 24 1

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 11 11 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 11 11 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 223 190 33 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0

Not Assigned 4 3 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 236 203 32 1
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REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 8 6 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 8 6 2 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 231 186 45 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Logan Twp, District 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 8 8 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 8 8 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 110 103 7 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Martinsburg Boro, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 152 136 16 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Martinsburg Boro, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 6 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 153 116 37 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Newry Borough
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 14 3 0
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REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION North Woodbury Township
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 32 23 9 0

Write-In: Lisa Smith 8 7 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 24 16 8 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 435 318 116 1

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Roaring Spring Boro 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 62 54 8 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Roaring Spring Boro 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

GARY L HOOVER 135 127 8 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 14 3 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Roaring Spring Boro 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 6 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 82 67 15 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Snyder Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 19 18 1 0

Write-In: Pamela Daughenbaugh 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 14 13 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 184 167 17 0
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REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Snyder Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

CHERI LEWIS RAY 266 239 27 0

Write-In Totals 27 27 0 0

Not Assigned 27 27 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 26 26 0 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Taylor Twp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 22 15 7 0

Write-In: Scatterd 22 15 7 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 359 280 79 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 3 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 3 2 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 145 125 20 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 6 6 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 76 72 4 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 60 56 4 0
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REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 58 55 3 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 87 77 10 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 8 7 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 8 7 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 199 183 16 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Tyrone Boro, Ward 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JOHN P STEPHENS SR 129 123 6 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 12 0 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Tyrone Twp, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

MEAGAN L SCIARRILLO 119 101 18 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 18 3 0
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REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Tyrone Twp, District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 99 87 12 0

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Williamsburg Borough
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 12 11 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 12 11 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 131 121 9 1

REP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION Woodbury Township
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

KIMBERLY I HOOVER 174 147 27 0

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 7 2 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 0 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 0 2 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 110 82 28 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 2, Precinct 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 45 38 7 0
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REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 2, Precinct 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 8 6 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 6 5 1 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 152 124 28 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 3, Precinct 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 9 6 3 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 5 2 0

Not Assigned 2 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 65 50 15 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 3, Precinct 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 171 137 34 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 4, Precinct 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 4 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 139 104 35 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 4, Precinct 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

CHERYL RUPP 78 61 17 0

DAVID F SERVELLO SR 78 60 18 0

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 72 60 12 0
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REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 5, Precinct 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 7 0 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 5, Precinct 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JOSEPH F RODKEY 58 53 5 0

ANNA MARIE RODKEY 61 56 5 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 27 23 4 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 5, Precinct 3
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 4 4 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 117 111 6 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 6, Precinct 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

NANCY E HEAD 83 68 15 0

PAUL HEAD 87 71 16 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 46 33 13 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 6, Precinct 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

LAWRENCE J BILOTTO 108 86 22 0

Write-In Totals 11 9 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 6 1 0

Not Assigned 4 3 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 135 103 32 0
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REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 6, Precinct 3
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

SHELLEY R CLINICH 111 94 17 0

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 6 6 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 184 153 31 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 6, Precinct 4
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 8 6 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 8 6 2 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 278 242 36 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 7
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 109 97 12 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 8, Precinct 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 0 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 0 2 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 94 82 12 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 8, Precinct 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 131 110 21 0
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REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 9
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

MICHELE M DIETZEL 55 47 8 0

JACK E DIETZEL 48 42 6 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 47 35 12 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 10, Precinct 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 10 9 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 8 7 1 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 192 159 33 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 10, Precinct 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

CHARLES GILLESPIE 132 111 21 0

Write-In Totals 6 5 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 6 5 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 178 150 28 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 11, Precinct 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 34 32 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 7 0 0

Write-In: Linda Neugebauer 11 10 1 0

Write-In: William Neugebauer 11 10 1 0

Not Assigned 5 5 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 272 240 32 0
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REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 11, Precinct 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

RON BEATTY 147 127 20 0

KATHIE BEATTY 138 116 22 0

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 58 48 10 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 12, Precinct 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JASON M EBERSOLE 55 46 9 0

DAVID W BUTTERBAUGH JR 63 51 12 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 23 5 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 12, Precinct 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 8 8 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 4 4 0 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 132 120 12 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 12, Precinct 3
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 5 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 5 2 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 131 91 40 0
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REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 12, Precinct 4
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

PATTY SWIRES 87 69 18 0

Write-In Totals 23 22 1 0

Write-In: Matt Zupon 22 21 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 120 97 23 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 13, Precinct 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

DAVID WOLESLAGLE 105 94 11 0

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 158 139 19 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 13, Precinct 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 1 1 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 201 196 5 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 13, Precinct 3
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

NITA L SANDERS 67 58 9 0

J MICHAEL SANDERS III 78 71 7 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 50 44 6 0
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REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 13, Precinct 4
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 2 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 1 0 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 140 118 22 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 14, Precinct 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

BABETTE N GOTTSHALL 142 114 28 0

AUGUST C STICKEL IV 160 135 25 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 138 115 23 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 14, Precinct 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

TERRY L FIGART 165 127 38 0

Write-In Totals 21 20 1 0

Write-In: Sue Sidney 17 17 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 4 3 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 218 173 45 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Altoona Ward 14, Precinct 3
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

BARRY BRADFIELD 163 140 23 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 245 202 43 0
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REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Allegheny Township, District 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

HELEN V EHGARTNER 288 223 65 0

Write-In Totals 16 13 3 0

Write-In: Michael Eardley 8 8 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 8 5 3 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 392 304 88 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Allegheny Township, District 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

DAVID E BURCHFIELD JR 181 129 52 0

KAREN Y BUBIER 192 146 46 0

Write-In Totals 9 7 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 8 6 2 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 324 256 66 2

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Allegheny Township, District 3
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JOSEPH ORICKO 44 33 11 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 70 49 21 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Allegheny Township, District 4
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

MICHAEL LUTHER 115 108 7 0

MANNY NICHOLS 108 99 9 0

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 120 110 10 0
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REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Antis Township, District 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 28 24 4 0

Write-In: Scattered 23 20 3 0

Not Assigned 5 4 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,026 864 162 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Antis Township, District 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 16 15 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 12 11 1 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 572 515 57 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Antis Township, District 3
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

BENJAMIN HORNBERGER 227 195 32 0

CHRISTOPHER A FORSHEY 261 221 40 0

Write-In Totals 3 1 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 1 2 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 209 171 38 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Bellwood Borough
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 11 10 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 9 8 1 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 483 432 51 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Blair Township, District 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JIM FOREMAN 203 159 44 0

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 284 230 54 0
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REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Blair Township, District 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

RICK MADARA 198 141 57 0

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 298 225 73 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Blair Township, District 3
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JACOB WIBLE 175 155 20 0

Write-In Totals 10 9 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 10 9 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 221 190 31 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Catharine Township
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

CHARLOTTE COCHRANE 100 94 6 0

JOHN S LEAR 99 95 4 0

Write-In Totals 2 1 0 1

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 0 0 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 51 48 2 1

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Duncansville Borough
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 15 13 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 12 11 1 0

Not Assigned 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 377 317 60 0
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REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Frankstown Twp, District 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

SCOTT BARGER 227 175 52 0

BETH BARGER 201 153 48 0

Write-In Totals 13 11 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 11 9 2 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 123 93 30 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Frankstown Twp, District 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

SONYA VONADA 199 155 44 0

Write-In Totals 14 12 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 14 12 2 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 353 279 74 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Frankstown Twp, District 3
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

VICTORIA S COLLINS 208 158 50 0

SANDRA NEWFIELD 171 125 46 0

Write-In Totals 5 2 3 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 2 3 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 346 255 91 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Frankstown Twp, District 4
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

MELISSA MCHUGH 148 119 29 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 228 175 53 0

Election Summary - 06/02/2025     7:05 AM 149 of 159

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Municipal Primary Election
May 20, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Summary Results Report

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Frankstown Twp, District 5
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 15 14 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 10 9 1 0

Not Assigned 5 5 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 543 424 119 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Freedom Twp, District 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

PHILLIP J MENTZER 89 70 19 0

STEVE MUELLER 85 64 21 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 84 66 18 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Freedom Twp, District 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

KATHY GASSLER 176 146 30 0

AMANDA WALKER 192 158 34 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 136 122 14 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Greenfield Twp, District 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

KIMBERLY J BENTON 129 124 5 0

RAY S BENTON 134 131 3 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 75 69 6 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Greenfield Twp, District 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 4 4 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 52 48 4 0
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REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Greenfield Twp, District 3
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

ED FIGART 155 133 22 0

Write-In Totals 17 16 1 0

Write-In: Carrie Grattius 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 6 5 1 0

Write-In: Marlyn Graffius 9 9 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 196 173 23 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 129 105 24 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 8 8 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 7 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 256 212 44 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 3
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 6 6 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 255 207 48 0
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REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 4
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JAMES R HUFF II 113 94 18 1

Write-In Totals 18 18 0 0

Write-In: Dawn Harpster 16 16 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 143 120 22 1

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 5
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

DAVID GORMAN 94 71 23 0

KATHRYN ERB MATHIAS 100 80 20 0

Write-In Totals 4 2 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 4 2 2 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 64 41 23 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 6
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 5 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 259 209 50 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Hollidaysburg Boro, Ward 7
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

JOE ADDINK 62 51 11 0

AMY WEBSTER 90 73 17 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 99 79 20 0
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REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Huston Township
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

STACEY Y KENSINGER 181 166 15 0

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 212 193 19 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Juniata Township
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

ALLAN R STOMBAUGH 121 107 14 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 155 137 18 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Logan Twp, District 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 11 7 4 0

Write-In: Scattered 8 5 3 0

Not Assigned 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 473 391 82 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Logan Twp, District 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

RON HELLER 234 165 69 0

JACK L RAWLINGS 177 124 53 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 160 116 44 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Logan Twp, District 3
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

HELEN P SCHMITT 156 137 19 0

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 211 181 28 2
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REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Logan Twp, District 4
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 11 11 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 8 8 0 0

Not Assigned 3 3 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 457 391 66 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Logan Twp, District 5
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

ROY A STEWARD JR 152 127 24 1

JAMIE L SCARANGELLA 163 137 25 1

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 164 147 17 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Logan Twp, District 6
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 15 12 3 0

Write-In: Scattered 11 8 3 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 463 372 91 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Logan Twp, District 7
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

ED FRONTINO 100 94 6 0

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 6 6 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 130 122 8 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Martinsburg Boro, District 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 4 3 1 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 309 278 31 0
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REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Martinsburg Boro, District 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 12 10 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 8 7 1 0

Not Assigned 4 3 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 308 234 74 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Newry Borough
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 34 28 6 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE North Woodbury Township
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

KEVIN L SMITH 324 246 77 1

LISA KEIM SMITH 306 227 78 1

Write-In Totals 9 3 6 0

Write-In: Scattered 6 3 3 0

Not Assigned 3 0 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 295 206 89 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Roaring Spring Boro 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 126 110 16 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Roaring Spring Boro 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

KRISTY D OAKES 124 118 6 0

RICK BOSTON 110 103 7 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 72 63 9 0
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REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Roaring Spring Boro 3
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

RODNEY GREEN 57 43 14 0

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 117 99 18 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Snyder Twp, District 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 8 8 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 8 8 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 398 362 36 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Snyder Twp, District 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

SUSAN R BONSELL 288 262 26 0

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 5 4 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 345 318 27 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Taylor Twp
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 24 18 6 0

Write-In: Scattered 17 12 5 0

Not Assigned 7 6 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 738 572 166 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Tyrone Boro, Ward 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 2 1 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 296 253 43 0
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REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Tyrone Boro, Ward 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

LINDA C DANIELS 72 68 4 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 92 88 4 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Tyrone Boro, Ward 3
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 122 114 8 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Tyrone Boro, Ward 4
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 120 114 6 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Tyrone Boro, Ward 5
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 11 11 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 7 7 0 0

Not Assigned 4 4 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 173 153 20 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Tyrone Boro, Ward 6
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 11 9 2 0

Write-In: Scattered 8 7 1 0

Not Assigned 3 2 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 403 371 32 0
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REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Tyrone Boro, Ward 7
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

DEBRA L WESTON 102 100 2 0

JOHN P STEPHENS SR 100 94 6 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 2 2 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 78 74 4 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Tyrone Twp, District 1
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

J GRANT HORMELL 108 89 19 0

SHANE M FEDELI 102 87 15 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 70 62 8 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Tyrone Twp, District 2
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 3 3 0 0

Not Assigned 2 2 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 203 179 24 0

REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Williamsburg Borough
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

KARYN SHAW 135 124 10 1

Write-In Totals 26 26 0 0

Write-In: Karissa Nevitt 20 20 0 0

Write-In: Harry Mullins 6 6 0 0

Not Assigned 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 125 114 10 1
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REP COUNTY COMMITTEE Woodbury Township
Vote For 2

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

GAIL C NEVITT 152 126 26 0

JUDITH M SCHNARRS 136 114 22 0

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0

Write-In: Scattered 1 1 0 0

Not Assigned 1 1 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 80 68 12 0

LIQUOR LICENSE QUESTION NORTH WOODBURY TWP
Vote For 1

TOTAL Election
Day

Mail
Votes

Provision
al Votes

YES 290 192 98 0

NO 255 168 86 1

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 7 6 0
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